HIGHWAY HAWK Forward control set HIGHWAY HAL
I Honda VTX 1300 ooty for O
i Art. no. 491-608 / 808 i
Components
1 | Frame mounting plate 2x| |21| Brake switch mounting part X
2 | Shift/ brake lever 2x| 122 BoltM6 x 25 1x
3 | Foot peg mounting 2x| 23| Locknut M6 3x
4 | BoltM10 (1.25) x 25 2x| |24] Bolt M6 x 45 2X
5 | Spacer @35 x 40 2x| 25| Washer M6 bx
6 | Washer M12 2x| |26 Spacer @12 x 14 2x
7 | Lockwasher M12 2x| 1271 NutMs 3x
8 | Bolt M12x 70 | Ps| Balljoint M6 1x
9 | Bolt M10 (1.25) x 80 4x 29] Rod M6 x 35 1x
10| Washer M10 4x | 130l shiftbar 1x
11| Spacer 222 x 30 3X| 131 Lockwasher M6 1x
12| Spacer 220 x 29.5 x| 32| CapnutM6 1x
13| Special part x| |33| Spacer @18 x 34 x
14| Bolt M8 x 60 1| |34] Connection part 1x
15| Straight joint M8 x| 1351 Bolt M6 x 30 2X
16| Ball joint M8 x| [36] BoltM6 x 16 1x
17| Nut M8 2x| |37] Stud bolt M6 (left & right) 1x
10| Rod M8 x| {38] Nut M6 (efttread) L Revised # 2] e assembly as sted onihe mounting nebucton shest
£5] Louheeenbior kit = © Motorrad Burchard GmbH advises installation by a professional mechanic. © Motorrad Burchard GmbH
20| Cap nut M8 1x We do not accept responsibility for improper installation. Lemgo — Germany




